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2 1/2

7 1/8

24 5/16

Note skid steer Minimum door height

13

Default length for top link is 13".  Lengthening or moving to the lower blt hole
will allow teeth deployment with less downward angle. However this will 
increase the pressure required to activate the teeth.
Lighter machines may need to reduce the length of the top link.

4

Tooth depth can be increased 1-1/2" by removing the plastic 
spacer and lowering the Gear Plate to the lower bolt hole

Spring tubes should be greased every 6 months.
Replace blades before wear in mounting angle begins

Grader Maintenance and Adjustment
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WEIGHT LBSCopyright Kage Innovation  All Rights Reserved             www.kageinnovation.com         (844) 314-KAGE

Version Starting Serial #

GBT84
Grader Bar with Teeth 84

1066.00



Item Part Name Part Number Quantity Alibre Part Revision

1 Plow Bolt 5/ 8-11 x 3 90934A806 24 1

2 Spring Top L SP900 1 BLANK

3 Flange Locknut 5/ 8-11 3221357 24 BLANK

4 Hex Bolt GR5 3/ 4-10 x 6.5 91247A860 4 BLANK

5 Teeth Bar Weldment 84 G1275 1 1

6 Star Latch Lever Weldment 84 G1450 1 1

7 Top Link CAT I 22507 2 BLANK

8 Bar Spacer G1108 2 2

9 Star gear G1103 1 4

10 1-8 Thin Hex Nylock Nut Gr5 91342A260 2 BLANK

11 Hex Bolt Gr8 1-8 x 3.25 92620A959 2 1

12 Tooth Cap G1300 8 1

13 Grader Cutting Edge 84 GCE84 3 1

14 Hex Bolt GR8 3/ 4-10 x 5.5 91257A857 1 BLANK

15 SAE Flat Washer 1 x 2 90126A038 2 BLANK

16 Spring Bottom 2013 SP-160 1 BLANK

17 Flat Washer 5/ 8 90126A035 1 BLANK

18 3/ 4"  Flat Washer 90108A036 4 BLANK

19 Hex Bolt Gr5 3/ 4-10 x 2.5 92865A845 4 BLANK

20 Hex Bolt GR5 5/ 8-11 x 2.5 91247A804 1 BLANK

21 CenterLocknut GR2 3/ 4-10 90040A147-K5 12 BLANK

22 Gear Plate Bushing G1551 1 2

23 Hex Bolt GR8 3/ 4-10 x 4" 91257A851 1 BLANK

24 Spring (old style) SP1-4 1

25 Gear Bushing G1256 1 2

26 Roll Pin 1 x 1-1/ 2 95755A641 8 1

27 Rotation Block G1106 4 3

28 Base Weldment 84 G1600 1 1

29 Hex Bolt GR8 3/ 4-10 x 3.5 91257A849 4 BLANK

30 Shaft Collar 1.75 3370K39 2 1

31 Guide Plate Weldment G1150 1 1

32 Gear Plate Weldment G1550 1 1

WEIGHT LBS

Version Starting Serial #

Copyright Kage Innovation  All Rights Reserved             www.kageinnovation.com         (844) 314-KAGE

Version#

Grader Bar with Teeth 84
GBT84
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Version Starting Serial #

GBT72
Grader Bar with Teeth 72

932.00



Item Part Name Part Number Quantity Alibre Part Revision

1 Teeth Bar Weldment 72 G1200 1 1

2 Plow Bolt 5/ 8-11 x 3 90934A806 24 1

3 Spring Top L SP900 1 BLANK

4 Hex Bolt GR8 3/ 4-10 x 3.5 91257A849 4 BLANK

5 Flange Locknut 5/ 8-11 3221357 24 BLANK

6 Hex Bolt GR5 3/ 4-10 x 6.5 91247A860 4 BLANK

7 Star Latch Lever Weldment 72 G1400 1 1

8 Bushing .75 x .5 98042A718 1 BLANK

9 Top Link CAT I 22507 2 BLANK

10 Bar Spacer G1108 2 2

11 Star gear G1103 1 4

12 1-8 Thin Hex Nylock Nut Gr5 91342A260 2 BLANK

13 Hex Bolt Gr8 1-8 x 3.25 92620A959 2 1

14 Tooth Cap G1300 8 1

15 Hex Bolt GR8 3/ 4-10 x 5.5 91257A857 1 BLANK

16 SAE Flat Washer 1 x 2 90126A038 2 BLANK

17 Guide Plate Weldment G1150 1 1

18 Spring Bottom 2013 SP-160 1 BLANK

19 Flat Washer 5/ 8 90126A035 1 BLANK

20 3/ 4"  Flat Washer 90108A036 5 BLANK

21 Gear Plate Weldment G1550 1 1

22 Base Weldment 72 G1500 1 1

23 Shaft Collar 1.75 3370K39 2 1

24 Hex Bolt Gr5 3/ 4-10 x 2.5 92865A845 4 BLANK

25 Grader Cutting Edge 72 GCE72 3 1

26 Hex Bolt GR5 5/ 8-11 x 2.5 91247A804 1 BLANK

27 CenterLocknut GR2 3/ 4-10 90040A147-K5 12 BLANK

28 Gear Plate Bushing G1551 1 2

29 Hex Bolt GR8 3/ 4-10 x 4" 91257A851 1 BLANK

30 Spring (old style) SP1-4 1

31 Gear Bushing G1256 1 2

32 Roll Pin 1 x 1-1/ 2 95755A641 8 1

33 Rotation Block G1106 4 3

WEIGHT LBS

Version Starting Serial #

Copyright Kage Innovation  All Rights Reserved             www.kageinnovation.com         (844) 314-KAGE

Version#

Grader Bar with Teeth 72
GBT72



Item Part Name Part Number Quantity Alibre Part Revision

1 Plow Bolt 5/ 8-11 x 3 90934A806 24 1

2 Flange Locknut 5/ 8-11 3221357 24 BLANK

3 Grader Cutting Edge 84 GCE84 3 1

4 Base Weldment 84 G1600 1 1

4

3
1

2

Version Starting Serial #
Version#

WEIGHT LBSCopyright Kage Innovation  All Rights Reserved             www.kageinnovation.com         (844) 314-KAGE 709.24

GB84
Grader Bar 84



3

4

1

2

Item Part Name Part Number Quantity Alibre Part Revision

1 Plow Bolt 5/ 8-11 x 3 90934A806 24 1

2 Flange Locknut 5/ 8-11 3221357 24 BLANK

3 Base Weldment 72 G1500 1 1

4 Grader Cutting Edge 72 GCE72 3 1

Version Starting Serial #
Version#

Copyright Kage Innovation  All Rights Reserved             www.kageinnovation.com         (844) 314-KAGE WEIGHT LBS

Grader Bar 72
GB72

658.00
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